9.RTJ KosSice-Bankov 27.- 28.09.1997

Ucast jednotlivcov

muzi | Zeny | seniori

juniori

juniorky

39 | 2

12

53
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Ucast druzstiev

Liga dospelych

TJ Slavia TU KoSice
1.MTGC Prievidza

MG Classic KoSice
Slavia Trnava

MGCT Dunajska Streda
GK Bratislava

MGK Brezno

GK Kosice

MGK Zilina
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Sut'az jednotlivcov:

Muzi
Frantisek Lizak
Vlasto Michalcik
Ladislav Michalcik
Jan Tolarovic
Maros Jagersky
Henrich Hutlak
Peter Gasperan
Marcel Korinek
Peter Murin
Tibor Végh
Igor Qualich
Michal Putnoky
Juraj Schultz
Ivan Bus
Peter Lizak
Jan Jagersky
Roébert Baloun
Ivan Svejda
Vladimir Pravotiak
Roman Blaha
Peter Margita
Pavol Vrchovinsky
Ladislav Rakovicky
Stefan Pucher
Igor Sokol
Pavol Buchcar
Ivan Patoprsty
Dusan Pales
Lubos Andrassy
Radomir Lednik
Stefan Troj¢ak
Karol Kevicky
Jan Slivka
Branislav Svejda
Jozef Kudernac
Milan Patoprsty
Peter Kollar
Stefan Buchcar
René Simansky

Zeny
Miroslava Vrbova
Iveta Véghova

Juniori
Ladislav Trnka
Pavol Murin
Alexander Kovac
Ivan Farkas
Peter Kukol
Milos Jagersky

ODD. 1K

SAdXRA

KE
BR
BA
KC
DS
BR
BA
KE
BA
KE
PD
KC

KC

KE
KE
DS
PD
KE
PD

PD

EREE

DS
DS

PD
KC
BA
BR
BR
PD

21
20
24
21
23
22
22
28
30
26
24
24
27
25
23
27
23
27
25
25
28
29
24
24
24
30
27
25
25
34
29
28
35
26
29
35
24
24

22
24

23
23
26
28
29
27

2K

21
24
23
23
24
21
21
18
22
25
23
23
20
24
21
24
23
24
23
23
22
24
29
29
25
25
31
27
28
23
25
24
23
37
26
33
24
25

22
27

23
27
27
24
26
33

3K

SLOVENSKY POHAR

21
19
24
21
23
21
24
24
21
21
23
22
22
24
24
24
24
29
22
27
30
30
24
27
28
29
25
26
24
26
32
28
28
30
33
43
23
31

23
21

21
24
29
23
27
26

4K

20
21
23
22
23
22
27
18
21
24
21
24
24
22
23
23
24
25
21
24
26
24
26
25
27
27
31
28
23
23
25
34
25
25
26
29
24
26

23
23

22
23
25
30
27
29

5K

21
22
20
22
20
23
20
21
20
23
25
25
25
22
24
23
28
22
27
26
24
27
27
27
26
22
27
29
27
29
29
29
25
29
36
28

28
25

22
24

26
24
25
23
26
33

Norma ihriska:

6K

22
18
20
22
20
23
20
25
22
19
22
26
19
26
22
19
22
21
28
25
21
22
25
30
28
24
24
26
33
25
26
23
29
24
28
32

26

22
22

24
24
23
27
23
27

7K

24
25
19
23
21
21
21
24
24
21
22
21
23
23
26
26
22
22
27
22
21
25
24
23
25
25
24
25
32
25
26
33
32
27
32
28

22

24
19

25
22
24
25
26
27

8K

19
20
18
21
21
25
23
22
21
23
24
21
27
22
25
26
28
24
23
25
25
23
26
23
26
27
24
28
26
33
27
23
26
30
26
32

24

21
22

23
21
24
29
27
25

SPOLU
169
169
171
175
175
178
178
180
181
182
184
186
187
188
188
192
194
194
196
197
197
204
205
208
209
209
213
214
218
218
219
222
223
228
236
260

95
134
97

179
182

187
188
203
209
211
227

24 uderov

R  Priemer BODY SP
5 21,13 79
7 21,13 77
6 21,38 73
2 21,88 66
4 21,88 66
4 22,25 59
7 22,25 59
10 22,50 54
10 22,63 51
7 22,75 48
4 23,00 44
5 23,25 40
8 23,38 37
4 23,50 33
5 23,50 33
8 24,00 30
6 24,25 27
8 24,25 27
7 24,50 24
5 24,63 21
9 24,63 21
8 25,50 18
5 25,63 16
7 26,00 14
4 26,13 11
8 26,13 11
7 26,63 8
4 26,75 6
10 27,25 3
11 27,25 3
7 27,38 0
11 27,75 0
12 27,88 0
13 28,50 0
10 29,50 0
15 32,50 0
1 23,75 0
7 26,80 0
4 24,25 0
3 22,38 55
8 22,75 48
5 23,38 37
6 23,50 33
6 25,38 18
7 26,13 11
6 26,38 8
8 28,38 0



Martin Slivka
Ladislav Derzsi
Gabriel Slivka
Rébert Carny
Richard Rovinsky
Michal Rovinsky

KC
DS
KC
KC
KC
KC

30
28
35
41
47
58

27
29
40
33
43
75
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22
25
40
45
a4
57

31
32
45
46
45
48

34
28
40
39
47
34

26
28
33
34
37
35

32
32
28
31
34
45

25
33
39
36
37
41

227
235
300
305
334
393

12

17
15
13
41

28,38
29,38
37,50
38,13
41,75
49,13
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SLOVENSKY POHAR

I.liga druzstiev

7. kolo
TJ Slavia TU Kosice

Oddiel : Slavia TU KosSice Oddiel : MGCT Dun.Streda
Meno 1k 2k 3.k 4k Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
H.Hutlak 22 21| 21| 22 L.Rakovicky 24 | 29 | 24 | 26
F.Lizak 21 121 | 21| 20 M.Vrbova 22 | 22 | 23 | 23
P.Lizak 23 | 21| 24 | 23 M.Putnoky 24 | 23 | 22 | 24
P.Vrchovinsky | 29 | 24 | 30 | 24 I.Véghova 24 | 27 | 21 23
J.Schultz 27 | 20 | 22 | 24 T.Végh 26 | 25 | 21 24
Celkom za kolo 93 | 83 | 88 | 89 Celkom za kolo 94 | 97 | 87 | 94
| = |176]| 264|353 | = | 191 | 278 [ 372
Poradie: 1. Body: 10 Poradie: 2.-3. Body: 7,5

Oddiel : Classic KosSice Oddiel : 1.MTGC Prievidza
Meno 1.k 2.k 3.k 4k Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
Pavol Murin 23 | 27 | 24 | 23 L.Trnka 23 23 21 22
R.Baloun 23 | 23| 24| 24 J.Jdagersky 27 | 24 | 24 | 23
J.Slivka 35 | 23| 28 | 25 M.Jagersky 23 | 24 | 23 | 23
Peter Murin 30 |22 21| 21 P.Buchcar 30 25 29 27
V.Pravotiak 25 | 23| 22| 21 S.Buchcar 24 25 31 26

Celkom za kolo

101 91 91 | 89

Celkom za kolo

97 | 96 | 97 94

| = 192|283]|372

> | 193 | 290 | 384

Poradie: 2.-3. Body: 7,5 Poradie: 4, Body: 6
Oddiel : GK Bratislava Oddiel : MGK Brezno
Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
R.Lednik 34 | 23| 26 | 23 P.Kukol 29 26 27 27
I.Bus 25 | 24 | 24 | 22 I.Farkas 28 24 23 30
A.Kovac 26 | 27 | 29 | 25 I.Qualich 24 23 23 21
M.Korinek 28 | 18 | 24 | 18 P.Gasperan 22 21 24 27

Celkom za kolo

113/ 92 103 88

Celkom za kolo

103 | 94 97 | 105

| = | 205 308 | 396 | = | 197 | 294 | 399
Poradie: 5. Body: 5 Poradie: 6. Body: 4
Oddiel : GK Kosice Oddiel : MGK Zilina
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Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
S.Trojédk 20 | 25| 32 | 25
L.Michaléik 24 | 23 | 24 | 23
V.Michalcik 201 24 | 19 | 21

J.Kudernaé 29 | 26 | 33 | 26

Celkom za kolo

102 98 108| 95

Meno 1.k 2k 3k 4k
B.Svejda 26 | 37 | 30 | 25
K.Kevicky 28 | 24 | 28 | 34
L.Andréssy 25 | 28 | 24 | 23
1.Svejda 27 | 24 | 29 | 25
Celkom za kolo 106 | 113 | 111 | 107

| = | 219 | 330 | 437

Poradie: 8. Body:

2

| = | 200/ 308 | 403
Poradie: 7. Body: 3

Oddiel : Slavia Trnava
Meno 1.k 2k 3.k 4.k
I.Pétoprsty 27 | 31| 25| 31
M.Pétoprsty 35| 33 | 43 | 29
R.Blaha 25 | 23 | 27 | 24
J.Tolarovié¢ 21 23 | 21 22

Celkom za kolo

108(/110 116 106

| =

218 | 334 | 440

Poradie:

9. Body:

1
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SLOVENSKY POHAR

I.liga druzstiev

8. kolo
TJ Slavia TU Kosice
Oddiel : MGCT Dun.Streda Oddiel : Slavia TU KosSice
Meno 1k 2k 3.k 4k Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
L.Rakovicky 27 | 25 | 24 | 26 H.Hutlak 23 | 23 | 21 25
M.Vrbova 22 | 22 | 24 | 21 F.Lizak 21 22 24 19
M.Putnoky 25| 26 | 21 | 21 P.Lizak 24 22 26 25
I.Véghova 24 | 22 | 19 | 22 1.Sokol 26 | 28 | 25 | 26
T.Végh 23 1 19| 21| 23 J.Schultz 25 | 19 | 23 | 27
Celkom za kolo 94 88 | 85 | 87 Celkom za kolo 93 | 86 | 93 | 95
| = 182 267|354 | = 179 | 272 | 367
Poradie: 1. Body: 10 Poradie: 2. Body: 8
Oddiel : 1.MTGC Prievidza Oddiel : Classic KoSice
Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
L.Trnka 26 | 24 | 25 | 23 Pavol Murin 24 24 22 21
J.Jagersky 23 | 19 | 26 | 26 R.Baloun 28 | 22 | 22 | 28
M.Jagersky 201 20 | 21 | 21 J.Slivka 25 | 29 | 32 | 26
P.Buchcar 22 | 24 | 25 | 27 Peter Murin 20 22 24 21
D.Pales 29 | 26 | 25 | 28 V.Pravotiak 27 28 27 23
Celkom za kolo 91 | 87 | 96 | 97 Celkom za kolo 96 | 96 | 95 | 91
| = 178/ 274|371 | = | 192 | 287 | 378
Poradie: 3. Body: 7 Poradie: 4. Body: 6
Oddiel : Slavia Trnava Oddiel : MGK Brezno
Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k Meno 17k 2k 3k 4k
R.§imansk}'/ 25 |1 26 | 22 | 24 P.Kukol 26 23 26 27
L.Péatoprsty 27 | 24 | 24 | 24 I.Farkas 23 27 25 29
M.Péatoprsty 28 | 32 | 28 | 32 I.Qualich 25 22 22 24
R.Blaha 26 | 25 | 22 | 25 P.GasSperan 20 20 21 23
J.Tolarovi¢ 22 | 22 | 23 | 21
Celkom za kolo | 100| 97 | 91 | 94 Celkom za kolo 94 | 92 | 94 | 103
| = 197 288 382 | = | 186 | 280 | 383
Poradie: 5. Body: 5 Poradie: 6. Body: 4
Oddiel : GK Kosice Oddiel : GK Bratislava




SLOVENSKY POHAR

Meno 1k 2k 3k 4k
R.Lednik 29 25 25 33
I.Bus 22 26 23 22
A.Kovacé 25 23 24 24
M.Korinek 21 25 24 22
Celkom za kolo 97 | 99 | 96 | 101
Y | 196 | 292 | 393
Poradie: 8. Body: 2

Meno 1k 2k 3k 4.k
S. Trojéak 29 | 26 | 26 | 27
L.Michalcik 20| 20 | 19 | 18
V.Michaléik 22 | 18 | 25 | 20
J.Kudernaé¢ 36 | 28 | 32 | 26
Celkom za kolo |107| 92 | 102| 91
| © | 199 301|392
Poradie: 7. Body: 3
Oddiel : MGK Zilina
Meno 1k 2k 3.k 4k
B.Svejda 29 | 24 | 27 | 30
K.Kevicky 29 | 23 | 33 | 23
L.Andrassy 27 | 33 | 32 | 26
1.Svejda 22 | 21| 22| 24

Celkom za kolo

107/ 101/114{/103

| =

208 | 322 | 425

Poradie:

9.

Body: 1
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